JAI HIND PRIMARY SCHOOL
PIMPRI PUNE 411017

NEW ADMISSION FEE STRUCTURE 2026-2027

Standard Fee Amount (Rs.)
Jr. Kg. 38635
Sr. Kg 37935
Std. 1 37735
Std. 1T 37785
Std. 111 38160
Std. IV 38135

Link for payment :- https:/ /fees.easebuzz.in/view /JaiZw7EK



https://fees.easebuzz.in/view/JaiZw7EK

JAI HIND PRIMARY SCHOOL
PIMPRI PUNE 411017

NEW ADMISSION FEE STRUCTURE 2026-2027

Jr. Kg.
Std.- JR.KG Amount Last date for Fine after last
payment date
Challan no.1 24140 AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION
Challan no.2 8275 20.09-2026 | 2 detailed
below
Challan no.3 6220 20.01.0027 | s detailed
below
Total Fees 38635
Discount

A discount of Rs. 500/- will be granted if the Total amount of Fees is
paid at the time of admission.

PENALTY FOR PAYMENT OF FEES AFTER DUE DATES:

IN CASE OF 2Nb CHALLAN:

1. If paid after 20.09.2026, penalty of Rs.200/- will be charged.

2. If paid after 20.01.2027, penalty of Rs.900/ - (200+200+500) will be
charged.

3. If paid after 15.03.2027, penalty of Rs. 1,600/ - (200+200+200+1000) will
be charged.

IN CASE OF 380 CHALLAN:

1. If paid after 20.01.2027, penalty of Rs.200/- will be charged.

2. If paid after 15.03.2027, penalty of Rs.900/ - (200+200+500) will be
charged.

Link for payment https:/ /fees.easebuzz.in/view/JaiZw7EK
Payment of Challan No. 1 is compulsory for confirmation of admission
Once fee payment is made it won’t be refundable.



https://fees.easebuzz.in/view/JaiZw7EK

JAI HIND PRIMARY SCHOOL
PIMPRI PUNE 411017

Sr. Kg.

Std.- SR.KG | Amount | Last date for payment | Fine after last date

Challan no.1 | 23440 AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION
Challan no.2 8275 20-09-2026 As detailed Below
Challan no.3 6220 20-01-2027 As detailed Below

Total Fees 37935

Discount
A discount of Rs. 500/- will be granted if the Total amount of Fees is
paid at the time of admission.

PENALTY FOR PAYMENT OF FEES AFTER DUE DATES:

IN CASE OF 2Nb CHALLAN:

1. If paid after 20.09.2026, penalty of Rs.200/- will be charged.

2. If paid after 20.01.2027, penalty of Rs.900/ - (200+200+500) will be
charged.

3. If paid after 15.03.2027, penalty of Rs. 1,600/ - (200+200+200+1000) will
be charged.

IN CASE OF 380 CHALLAN:

1. If paid after 20.01.2027, penalty of Rs.200/- will be charged.

2. If paid after 15.03.2027, penalty of Rs.900/ - (200+200+500) will be
charged.

Link for payment https:/ /fees.easebuzz.in/view/JaiZw7EK

Payment of Challan No. 1 is compulsory for confirmation of admission
Once fee payment is made it won’t be refundable.



https://fees.easebuzz.in/view/JaiZw7EK

JAI HIND PRIMARY SCHOOL

PIMPRI PUNE 411017
Std. I
Std.- I Amount | Last date for payment | Fine after last date
Challan no.1 24140 AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION
Challan no.2 7775 20-09-2026 As detailed Above
Challan no.3 5820 20-01-2027 As detailed Above
Total Fees 37735
Discount

A discount of Rs. 500/- will be granted if the Total amount of Fees is
paid at the time of admission.

PENALTY FOR PAYMENT OF FEES AFTER DUE DATES:

IN CASE OF 2Nb CHALLAN:

1. If paid after 20.09.2026, penalty of Rs.200/- will be charged.

2. If paid after 20.01.2027, penalty of Rs.900/ - (200+200+500) will be
charged.

3. If paid after 15.03.2027, penalty of Rs. 1,600/ - (200+200+200+1000) will
be charged.

IN CASE OF 3Rb CHALLAN:

1. If paid after 20.01.2027, penalty of Rs.200/- will be charged.

2. If paid after 15.03.2027, penalty of Rs.900/- (200+200+500) will be
charged.

Link for payment https://fees.easebuzz.in/view/JaiZw7EK

Payment of Challan No. 1 is compulsory for confirmation of admission
Once fee payment is made it won’t be refundable.



https://fees.easebuzz.in/view/JaiZw7EK

JAI HIND PRIMARY SCHOOL
PIMPRI PUNE 411017

Std. I1

Std.- I1 Amount | Last date for payment | Fine after last date

Challan no.1 24190 AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION
Challan no.2 7775 20-09-2026 As detailed Above
Challan no.3 5820 20-01-2027 As detailed Above

Total Fees 37785

Discount
A discount of Rs. 500/- will be granted if the Total amount of Fees is
paid at the time of admission.

PENALTY FOR PAYMENT OF FEES AFTER DUE DATES:

IN CASE OF 2Nb CHALLAN:

1. If paid after 20.09.2026, penalty of Rs.200/- will be charged.

2. If paid after 20.01.2027, penalty of Rs.900/ - (200+200+500) will be
charged.

3. If paid after 15.03.2027, penalty of Rs. 1,600/- (200+200+200+1000) will
be charged.

IN CASE OF 380 CHALLAN:

1. If paid after 20.01.2027, penalty of Rs.200/- will be charged.

2. If paid after 15.03.2027, penalty of Rs.900/ - (200+200+500) will be
charged.

Link for payment https://fees.easebuzz.in/view/JaiZw7EK

Payment of Challan No. 1 is compulsory for confirmation of admission
Once fee payment is made it won't be refundable.



https://fees.easebuzz.in/view/JaiZw7EK

JAI HIND PRIMARY SCHOOL

PIMPRI PUNE 411017
Std. 111

Std.- I11 Amount | Last date for payment | Fine after last date
Challan no.1 24565 AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION
Challan no.2 7775 20-09-2026 As detailed Above
Challan no.3 5820 20-01-2027 As detailed Above
Total Fees 38160

Discount

A discount of Rs. 500/- will be granted if the Total amount of Fees is
paid at the time of admission.

PENALTY FOR PAYMENT OF FEES AFTER DUE DATES:

IN CASE OF 2Nb CHALLAN:

1. If paid after 20.09.2026, penalty of Rs.200/- will be charged.

2. If paid after 20.01.2027, penalty of Rs.900/ - (200+200+500) will be
charged.

3. If paid after 15.03.2027, penalty of Rs. 1,600/ - (200+200+200+1000) will
be charged.

IN CASE OF 380 CHALLAN:

1. If paid after 20.01.2027, penalty of Rs.200/- will be charged.

2. If paid after 15.03.2027, penalty of Rs.900/ - (200+200+500) will be
charged.

Link for payment https://fees.easebuzz.in/view/JaiZw7EK

Payment of Challan No. 1 is compulsory for confirmation of admission
Once fee payment is made it won’t be refundable.



https://fees.easebuzz.in/view/JaiZw7EK

JAI HIND PRIMARY SCHOOL

PIMPRI PUNE 411017
Std. IV

Std.- IV Amount | Last date for payment | Fine after last date
Challan no.1 24540 AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION
Challan no.2 7775 20-09-2026 As detailed Above
Challan no.3 5820 20-01-2027 As detailed Above
Total Fees 38135

Discount

A discount of Rs. 500/- will be granted if the Total amount of Fees is
paid at the time of admission.

PENALTY FOR PAYMENT OF FEES AFTER DUE DATES:

IN CASE OF 2Nb CHALLAN:

1. If paid after 20.09.2026, penalty of Rs.200/- will be charged.

2. If paid after 20.01.2027, penalty of Rs.900/ - (200+200+500) will be
charged.

3. If paid after 15.03.2027, penalty of Rs. 1,600/ - (200+200+200+1000) will
be charged.

IN CASE OF 380 CHALLAN:

1. If paid after 20.01.2027, penalty of Rs.200/- will be charged.

2. If paid after 15.03.2027, penalty of Rs.900/ - (200+200+500) will be
charged.

Link for payment https://fees.easebuzz.in/view/JaiZw7EK

Payment of Challan No. 1 is compulsory for confirmation of admission
Once fee payment is made it won't be refundable.



https://fees.easebuzz.in/view/JaiZw7EK

